Tennis10 Grupperingsliste

Februar 2018
Gruppe Licensnr. Navn Klub

12147 Andreas Cort Maleeva Hansen HIK

a 11807 Josephine Brix Randers

8 11703 Josephine Lykkegaard Hjorth Esperg?rde
11783 Sebastian Lund HRT
11323 Anna Kjeldsen B 93
11821 Asger Thorn S?rensen Gentofte
11787 Carl Filip Bak Weller HRT
11713 Christoffer Ditlev Hassel HRT
11788 Cornelius Chaaylek Pedersen AB
11789 Emil Sch?lin KB

> 12170 Felien Willemse HRT

ks 12018 Jacob Kj?rgaard S?rensen Gentofte
12171 Laurits Wichmann KB
12129 Magnus ?stergaard HRT
12204 Mathias Terp M?nsson ?rhus 1900
11790 Nicolai Sch?lin KB
11847 Oscar Bergholt Andersson HRT
12240 William Thulin Gregersen KB
11944 Amani Azarkan B 93
12109 Andrea ?stergaard Carlsson Gentofte
11371 Anna Howitz Bardram Gentofte
12178 Arthur Lauth Linde HIK
12265 Caroline Sofia Kostecki-Anderse Roskilde
12235 Casper Molich Hoff Pallesen Randers
12405 Christoffer Jessen Vi/So

w 12373 Christoffer T?Ib?l Oggesen Aller?d

g 12234 Conrad Gradman Randers

8 12379 Elias Christian Hartnack Tharin Vi/So

@ 12061  Emil Couve B 93
12169 Jonas Hauch Vi/So
12030 Philip Lund ?stergaard HIK
11917 Sebastian Lauritsen Drag?r
12210 Sofia ?stergaard ?BG Silkeborg
12241 Sofia Mortensen Poulsen B 93
12122 Sophia T?Ib?| Bergqvist KB
11728 Viktor Bakovic KB




KOBBER

12565
12414
12029
12347
11518
12433
12428
12063
12327
12328
12239
12014
11965
12515
12294
12031
12380
12458
11869
12393
12289
12516
12223
12227
12174
12216
12226
12057
12398
12291
12288
12161
12359
11542
12432
12333

Anders Elfving Navarro
Andjelina Guberinic
Anna K. Clasen

August Haug Hartmann
Augusta Lucia Grau Kristensen
Benjamin Cadell-Deely
Christian Morits Guldborg
Christoffer Westrup

Filip Nawrocki

Filip Utko
Filippa Wall Holst

Finn Sulugiuc

Gustav Gaarde Andersen
Gustav Kloch

Guy Chen-Zion

Josefine Bente Malling
Josefine Pape

Karla Kleist G. J?rgensen
Laura Leisby Antonsen
Louis V. Thornberg

Ludvig Valentin Hjorth
Mads Bruhn Aaby

Maya Morandat Stilling
Milla Hoffmann

Mille Hassing Gertsen
Noah Clas Bugge Ellesgaard
Philip Bjerregaard Sch?der
Rebecca Harder Kirk
Roberta Sohngaard-Hoppe
Rosa Andreasen

Sander Leroy

Sara Louise Termansen
Sylvester Knas Milton Paustian
Theodora Kristina Joensen
Victoria Kromann Vidstrup
Wilma Westrup Stephensen

HRT
Farum
HIK

HRT
Lyngby

B 93
Lyngby
Gentofte
Sundby
Sundby
HIK

KB
Lyngby
HRT
Fruens B?ge
Hiller?>d
HIK

HIK
Lyngby
HIK

HIK
Holte

KB

Vi/So

KB
Karlslunde
HRT
Skovshoved
B 93

HIK

HIK
Tr?r?d
HVT
Vedb?k
Birker?d
HIK




STARTER

11776
12545
12552
12464
12262
12457
12121
12556
12209
12558
12407
12586
12322
11936
12275
12056
12443
12043
11394
12604
12547
11987
12058
12176
12519
12408
12476
12495
12344
12292
12042
12494
12021
12543
12383
12555
12569
12553
12554
12406
12538
12566
12550
12548
12125
12514
12502
12542
12498
12600
12358
12130
12222
12257
12054

Aida Omercajic

Albert Quist

Alberte Runov

Alberte Vera Kofoed H?y
Alexander de Alwis Thorsen
Alexander Salomon

Alice Zsigri Dyndgaard
Alma Zeuthen Kahlenberg
Andreas Hansen

Anna Beate Mathiesen
Anna Brandt Schultz
Arnold Lauth Linde
Arthur Thomassen

Bj?rn Mosegaard Ravnholt
Bj?rn Solander

Caroline Lund

Cecilie Weichardt Talbro
Christian Busk Ginnerup
Christoffer Topp-Parving
Clara M?ller Wilstrup
Conrad A. Gottlieb-Jakobsen
Conrad Christophersen Greve
Elliot Sander W?bbe

Elton ?jscheen Rasmussen
Emil Stig Jensen

Emma Brandt Schultz
Felix Yu

Fernando Mu?oz Carlsen
Filip Jovanovic Andersen
Frederik Borg Muff
Frederik Dam Hastrup
Frederik Hove

Frederik Knud Hove-Andersen
Frederikke FI?e Gr?nlund
Gertrud Trolle

Gustav Emil Hum

Gustav H?jlund Schou
Gustav H?rlykke

Gustav Kampstrup

Gustav Kirk M?ller
Hampus Ladekar

Hanna Wessman

Hannah Aunvig

Ingeborg Lille?re
James Bigum Johansen
Jeppe Reinholdt
Johannes Skafte Jacobsen
Josefine FI?e Gr?nlund
Joshua Katzin

Julius Dimes H?eberg
Karla Biegel Frost

Laurits ?stergaard

Linus Stig Lundstr?m

Liva Viller M?ller

Liva Vinding Beck

Skovshoved
Skovshoved
Skovshoved
B 93

HVT
Birker?d
KB
Skovshoved
Greve
Skovshoved
HVT

HIK
Skovshoved
KB

HRT
Skovshoved
Lyngby
Gentofte
Gentofte
Gentofte
Skovshoved
Holb?k
Skovshoved
Greve
Roskilde
HVT

?rhus 1900
Birker?d
KB

HIK
Gentofte
?rhus 1900
Gentofte
KB

B 93
Skovshoved
HVT
Skovshoved
Skovshoved
Vi/So
Humleb?k
Helsing?r
Skovshoved
Skovshoved
HRT

HRT
Roskilde

KB

HIK
Skovbakken
KB

HRT
Lyngby

HIK
Skovshoved




12015
12020
12366
12286
11808
12602
12577
12572
12582
12357
12561
12362
12345
11996
12563
12447
12224
12376
12019
12411
12568
12142
12523
12549
12599
12356
12579
12175
12551
12053
12290
12064
12055
12601
12564
11942
12520
12451
12546
12585
12410
12293
12578
12287
11680
12336
12258
12233
12574
12323
12587

Luke Sulugiuc

Lula Katuzka Tristana Much
Mads Bangsgaard

Mads Keldorff Tvergaard
Magnus Elsman

Malthe Anton Wichmann
Malthe Truelsegaard Knudsen
Marcus Marcel James Linde
Max Helms

Michael Atke

Mingus Zack Hansen

Mira Tresor Benita Yeo
Natascha Borch

Nicolas Tan

Nikolaj Sehested Berens Peterse
Noah Alexander Blicher Fosseliu

Noam Morandat Stilling
Nora Juncher Kjellin
Olivia Amanti Kj?rup Lund
Oscar Brogaard Hede
Philip Hostrup Allerup
Philip Meinild

Ronja Jacobsen
Rose-Marie Boserup
Ruben Pjengaard

Rustem Adrian Rustemovski
Selma Pitt Rasmussen
Siena Serizawa

Sigurd Runov

Silke Bernhoft

Simon Boel Sigurdsson
Smilla Haupt Toft

Sophia Robhati

Sophus Borg Ladegaard
Stephan Holst

Storm Levi Sullivan Lorentzen
Thiago Alello

Thorbj?rn Haubro Jensen
Tristan Darsberg

Tusja Jeppesen

Valdemar Gregers Lund
Valdemar Holm
Valdemar Kj?r

Vega Haugaard Mehrens
Victoria Flintholm

Viktor Brix

William Barkholt Christensen
William Car?e Br?ndum
William Sander Hjorts?
William Valeur

William Vilas Rosenmeier

KB
Gentofte
KB

Fruens B?ge
Lyngby

KB

Fruens B?ge
KB

KB

TC Odense
Birker?d
Drag?r
Skovshoved
Greve
Skovbakken
Lyngby

KB

Hiller?>d
Gentofte
AB
Roskilde
Holb?k
Hobro
Skovshoved
?BG Silkeborg
Sundby
Skovshoved
KB
Skovshoved
Skovshoved
HIK
Gentofte
Skovshoved
Skovbakken
Skovbakken
KB

KB

B 93
Skovshoved
Skovshoved
AB

HIK
Skovshoved
HIK

Fruens B?ge
Randers
HIK
Randers

KB
Skovshoved
HIK




